
 
 

2 0 2 1  E L M B R O O K  S C H O O L S  H R A  E V E N T  
IT’S TIME TO COMMIT TO YOUR HEALTH! 

Having Technical Issues? 
 
Please call the Everside Help Desk:  
704-790-8312 
Monday – Friday 8am to 5pm EST.  
 
Please leave a message and include: 

 Phone number 
 Email address 

 Calls will be returned  
within 24 hours  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
STEP 1: Complete the 
Online Questionnaire 
• Log on to 

www.healthstathra.info 
through your web browser 

• Enter the company ID#: 385 
• Click on the “Register”  link 
• Enter the Member ID –(EE use 

the last 6 digits of your social 
security number, Spouse use  
the last 6 digits of the EE SSN, 
plus “-1”).  

• Select your date of birth 
• Enter your e-mail address 
• Create a password 6-20 

characters at length or use 
your existing password then 
confirm your password 

• Complete the questionnaire 
then click “Submit” 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
STEP 2: Schedule your 
Appointment 
 Choose your appointment day and 

time by clicking on “Schedule your 
HRA Screening Appointment”. 
 
Event Location:    
Hillside School 
2250 N. Lynette Ln 
Brookfield, WI 53045 
 
Event Schedule: 

 

 

 

STEP 3: Don’t Forget! 
• Write down the date and time 

of your appointment. 

• Do not eat anything for 8 
hours prior to your 
appointment 

• Drink plenty of water 
• Take your medications as 

prescribed by your healthcare 
provider 

• Please arrive on time for your 
appointment 

 

Day Date Start Time End Time 

Monday 10/11/2021 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Tuesday 10/12/2021 5:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 10/13/2021 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Thursday 10/14/2021 5:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Friday 10/15/2021 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Saturday 10/16/2021 6:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Monday 10/18/2021 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Tuesday 10/19/2021 5:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 10/20/2021 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Thursday 10/21/2021 6:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Friday 10/22/2021 5:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Saturday 10/23/2021 6:00 AM 10:00 AM 

SIGN UP IS AS EASY AS 1-2-3: 

THE ONLINE SCHEDULER WILL BE OPEN MONDAY, SEPT. 13 – SUNDAY, OCT 10, 2021 


